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FOT- 200  (HFC227ea)

F  T-200
 

Chemical Name

Empirical Formula

Molecular Weight

Boiling Point

Freezing Point
OViscosity Liquid (25 C)
OVapor Pressure (25 C)

Extinguishing Concentration (Cup)

NOAEL (V/V)

LOAEL (V/V)

LC50 (V/V)

Ozone Depleting Potential

HFC227ea

CF -CHF-CF3 3

170.03
O-16.36 C

O-131 C

0.226Cp

457.7KPa

6.5%

9%

10.5%

>80%

0

Properties 
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